

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4 0 1 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 3 0 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 6 in Crl.A No.4 9 0 / 2 0 0 0
of The HIGH COURT OF MAD R A S)

SHA N MUG H A M

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

VAL L I A T H A L

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for stay and office report]

W I T H

SL P (Crl) NO.7 5 1 of 2 0 0 7

[With appln(s) for interim stay, exemption from filing O.T.,
exemption from filing C/C of the impugned order and office report]

Date: 1 0 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 8

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALT A M A S KA B I R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gireesh Ku m a r , Adv. for
in SL P (Crl.) 4 0 1 / 0 7 Mr. R. Neduma r a n, Adv.

in SL P (Crl.) 7 5 1 / 0 7

Mr. B. Ragun ath, Adv. for

Mr. Khwair a kp a m Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This is the first date of hearing after notice was issued in the
matter on 0 2 nd

Febru a ry 2 0 0 7 .

Stand over for a period of four weeks to enable the respondents
to put in their appeara nce.

(Subhash Chander) (Kanwal Singh)

Court Master Court Master